
VERIFICATION OF CALIBRATION REPORT
ofDtuIu{ast dmt Bt# TastlDsfinat

Serial #: 100360 soiatifrc aimc Mrtion r-rff"rfffuo, BftfrAtcohot hoglu Date:10124/2024

External Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORUATION
NOMINAI: 0,080
TARGET AT 29. 93 i 0 . 080
LO? 1+: AG310901
ExPIRATION: 04/L9/2025
TANK PRESSURE: 969 psi

VERSIONS
DMT: 3, 02
PIc: 3.02
t'lodem: 2. 6

ouestions:2.2

BLANK TEST
lNTERNAI, STANDARD
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BLANK TES?
EXTERNAI, STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNA' STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAI, STANDARD
BLANK TEST

0. 000
VEAIEIED

0.079
0.000
0.079
0.000
0.079
0 .000
0.079
0. 000
0.079
0.000

L2 t02
72102
12t02
12 t03
72 t03
12 tO4
12 tO4
12:05
12:05
12 tO6
12:06
12. O'1

TEMPERATURES

Sample chanber
Breath lube

PUUP INEO
Elow Rate = 4.813 L/M

DETECTOR INEO
PU!{P ON

PUUP OEE

PASSED
PASSED

= 4 8.-7 "c PASSED
PASSED

PASSEC

Std Dev =
'790

000
0.0
0.0

FILTER INFO
Eilter 1

Eilter 2
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

INTERNAL STANDARD PASSED

I, Derek J. walton, after being first duly swom, depose and state as follows:
( l) I am a Forensic Scientist IV at the State ofAlaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scienlific Crime Detection Laboratory is an entity wthin the D€partment of Public Safety.
(3) I am the Scientific Directo.ofthe State Brcath Alcohol Program.
(4) In that capacity, I am responsible foroversceing thc Breath Alcohol Pro$am, which includes assuring that instruments are calibrated and

maintaining program rcgords.
(5) The abovc is a true and accurate verification ofcalibration, which is performed by the instrument's software, as specified by the State Breath

Alcohol Program. Verification ofcalibration is a regularly conducted and regularly recorded activity oflhe State Brearh Alcohol Program.
(6) As ofthe date sigrcd below, I certify that the calibration ofthe referenced insfume t was accurate on the date in which the above tests were

--"-$hli{"k
==-oiNoTARf lz=

%li-Ks
subsc.ibed and swom before me this 2(z day ot ll .zo -fl

Notary Public
My Commission Expires with Office Tech Reviewer Initials: Ml\f Date nbrl"q

performed and therefore certified for evidentiary use in the State of Alaska.

iu*-n6:,,
DeiEft J. walron"
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Program
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